Cambridge Exams - Spring 2024 Session

Centre Number I'T988 AM Key time 11.00 | PM Key time 15.00 Administrative Zone 3
DAY DATE TIME DURATION LOCATION |LEVEL EXAM
Wednesday 03/04/24 10,00 - 13,20 15 minutes each Centro Lingue IGCSE English as a second language 0511/31 (speaking)
Thursday 04/04/24 9,00 - 11,15 2 hours 15 min Aula Informatica 1GCSE ICT 0417/31 (practical)
Friday 05/04/24 10,00 - 13,20 15 minutes each Centro Lingue IGCSE English as a second language 0511/31 (speaking)
Tuesday 16/04/24 9,00 - 11,15 2 hours 15 min Aula Informatica 1GCSE I1CT 0417/22 (practical)
Thursday 02/05/24 10,45 - 12,35 1 hour 50 min Aula Cambridge AS Mathematics 9709/12 (Pure Mathematics 1)
Tuesday  07/05/24 10,00 - 11,15 1 hour 15 min Aula Cambridge AS Mathematics 9709/42 (Mechanics)
Wednesday 08/05/24 10,00 - 11,30 1 hour 30 min Aula Cambridge 1GCSE I1CT 0417/12 (theory)
Wednesday 08/05/24 13,15 - 15,15 2 hours Aula Cambridge 1GCSE English as a second language 0511/11
Friday 10/05/24 13,15 - 15,15 2 hours Aula Cambridge AS Economics 9708/21
Monday 13/05/24 10,00 - 11,15 1 hour 15 min Aula Cambridge A level Mathematics 9709/52 (Probability and statistics 1)
Wednesday 15/05/24 9,30 - 11,20 1 hour 50 min Aula Cambridge A level Mathematics 9709/32 (Pure Mathematics 3)
Thursday 23/05/24 14,40 - 15,30 50 minutes Aula Cambridge 1IGCSE English as a second language 0511/21(listening - Multiple choice)
Friday 07/06/24 14,40 - 15,40 1 hour Aula Cambridge AS Economics 9708/11 (Multiple choice)




